Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 7-Feb-2007
Specifications
	CPU 	 Embedded Intel Pentium M or Celeron M processor
w/64 KB primary cache memory
	System Memory 	 1 x 200-pin SODIMM sockets, support ECC
Double Data Rate (DDR) 128 MB to 1 GB, accept

System On Modules
SOM-4481 Series
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Operation temp.
SOM-4481FL-00A3E Socket 478 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-4481FL-M0A3E Intel Celeron M ULV 600 MHz 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-4481FL-R0A3E Intel Celeron M ULV 373 @1.0 GHz 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-4481FL-S0A3E Intel Pentium M LV 1.1 GHz 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-4481FL-S3A3E Intel Celeron M 320 @ 1.3 GHz 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-4481FL-S4A3E Intel Pentium M LV 738 @ 1.4 GHz 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-4481Z-R0A3E Intel Celeron M ULV 373 @1.0 GHz -20 ~ 80° C
SOM-4481Z-S0A3E Intel Pentium M LV 1.1 GHz -20 ~ 80° C
SOM-4481Z-S4A3E Intel Pentium M LV 738 @ 1.4 GHz -20 ~ 80° C
SOM-4481Z2-R0A3E Intel Celeron M ULV 373 @1.0 GHz -40 ~ 85° C
SOM-4481Z2-S0A3E Intel Pentium M LV 1.1 GHz -40 ~ 85° C
SOM-4481Z2-S4A3E Intel Pentium M LV 738 @ 1.4 GHz -40 ~ 85° C
(W83627HF)
Mic
DDR SDRAM
(Up to 1GB)